Commissione
Sportiva
Automobilistica
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28 _Rally Prealpi Orobiche

CLASSIFICA FINALE UFFICIALE
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CONCORRENTE

GAMBA Matteo
REDUZZI Damiano
COLOMBI Marco
ZANETTI Giulio

DI PALMA Giuseppe
LANCINI Nicola
ROGGIANI Luca
TOSINI Luca

VISTALLI Dario
PASQUINI Ivano
ABRAM Piermaria
ACERBIS Gianluca
BRUSCHETTA Alessandro
GRASSANO Pier Paolo
GOTTI Pietro
PREVIATI Paolo
NOVAGLIO Nicola
MARANGON Stefano
PASETTO Oreste
MARINI Alberto

BALZI Mauro

PULICI Marco

VECCHI Emanuele Angelo
TERRANOVA Daniele
SASSANO Michele
NICOLI Carlo

CASANO Alessandro
GIANESINI Marco
PITTANO Gianluigi
BETTONI Massimo
LAVARINI Stefano
MUSCI Stefano
SOTTOSANTI Paolo
MANINI Ivan

ARICI Marco
ARRIGONI NERI Marco
BERARDI Luca
MOIOLI Giancarlo
MASTRAZZO Franco
CARMINATI Mattia Giorgio

Terme di Trescore - BG, 4-5 giugno 2011

C.P.

u23

1°CONDUTTORE

GAMBA Matteo
REDUZZI Damiano
COLOMBI Marco
ZANETTI Giulio

DI PALMA Giuseppe
LANCINI Nicola
ROGGIANI Luca
TOSINI Luca

VISTALLI Dario
PASQUINI Ivano
ABRAM Piermaria
ACERBIS Gianluca
BRUSCHETTA Alessandro
GRASSANO Pier Paolo
GOTTI Pietro
PREVIATI Paolo
NOVAGLIO Nicola
MARANGON Stefano
PASETTO Oreste
MARINI Alberto

BALZI Mauro

PULICI Marco

VECCHI Emanuele Angel
TERRANOVA Daniele
SASSANO Michele
NICOLI Carlo

CASANO Alessandro
GIANESINI Marco
PITTANO Gianluigi
BETTONI Massimo
LAVARINI Stefano
MUSCI Stefano
SOTTOSANTI Paolo
MANINI Ivan

ARICI Marco
ARRIGONI NERI Marco
BERARDI Luca
MOIOLI Giancarlo
MASTRAZZO Franco
CARMINATI Mattia Gior

2°CONDUTTORE

INGLESI Emanuele
DESOLE Tiziana
TURATI Mauro
BERGONZI Marco
"COBRA"

MAZZILLI Leonardo
RUGGERI Roberto
POLONIOLI Morgan
ALGAROTTI Eleonora
GARAVAGLIA Paolo
AMBROSINI Fabio
FREZZATO Anna
BARDINI Justin
AMMENDOLA Annamaria
GRIGIS Mirko
BARAZZETTI Arianna
GELMINI Bruno
BIRAGHI Cristian
BRUNETTI Battista
ZAMBETTI Roberto
CUTER Francesco
PULICI Guido
MAPELLI Sergio Giovan
GIULIANI Mario
BONGIANNI Andrea
GUGLIERI Andrea
BRANCHI Fabio Domenic
FOMIATTI Daniele
BERGO Cristian
MARCHESINI Andrea
GUIDETTI Tiziano
COVINI Andrea
VIANELLO Paolo
CONSIGLIO Andrea
CORTINOVIS Fabio
ARRIGONI NERI Livio
FUSI Manuel

UBBIALI Andrea
CAPITANIO Jody
CARMINATI Marcello

NAZ

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 207

ABARTH G.PUNTO

PEUGEOT 207
PEUGEOT 207

MITSUBISHI LANCER

RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
CITROEN SAXO
RENAULT CLIO
CITROEN DS3

HONDA CIVIC

SKODA FABIA

CITROEN DS3

RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 306

RENAULT CLIO

SUBARU IMPREZA

RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
CITROEN C2
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN C2
CITROEN C2
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 207
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN C2

GC

S20
S20
S20
S20
N4

S16
R3C
R3C
S16
S16
S16
R3C
R3T
A7

S20
R3T
R3C
N3

R3C
N3

N3

FA7
R3C
N4

R3C
N3

FA7
FA7
R2B
R2B
FN2
R2B
R2B
FA7
S20
N3

FN2
N2

A6

A6

SCUDERIA

MAVERIK RALLY TEAM
NEW TURBOMARK
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
GIESSE PROMOTION
INSUBRIA CORSE
MIRABELLA MILLE MIGLIA
GIESSE PROMOTION

GIESSE PROMOTION
ABS SPORT

ALPON R.T

GRIGIS SELVINO R.C.
MOTOR GROUP
DAGDA SPORT RT
DP AUTOSPORT
ABS SPORT

3 VALLI CORSE

GMA COMPETITION

3B RACING CLUB
SCUDERIA 313
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
NORTH RACING
MEDIAPROM

A.S. CURNO RACING
PRORACING ASD

A.S. CURNO RACING
ASSO RALLY TEAM

MAURY RACING TEAM

R1 SPORT

R1 SPORT

3 VALLI CORSE

RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
FIVE JACK

A.S. CURNO RACING
JOVI SPORT

PENALITA'

0'20

TOTALE

43'53.9
44'48.9
44'57.7
45'10.2
45'45.5
45'48.9
46'18.0
46'21.0
46'46.1
47'05.7
47'42.1
47'55.7
47'58.4
48'00.9
48'02.3
48'14.8
48'16.9
48'23.0
48'23.9
48'35.1
48'38.9
48'39.4
48'55.2
48'57.0
49'05.4
49'06.8
49'15.2
49'21.2
49'35.7
49'37.0
49'48.6
49'57.9
49'58.9
50'04.2
50'04.8
50'09.8
50'11.0
5027.9
50'55.7
50'56.9

DIST.

55.0
1'03.8
1'16.3
1'51.6
1'55.0
224.1
227.1
2'52.2
3'11.8
3'48.2
4'01.8
4'04.5
4'07.0
4'08.4
4'20.9
423.0
429.1
4'30.0
4'41.2
4'45.0
4'45.5
5'01.3
5'03.1
5115
5'12.9
521.3
527.3
5'41.8
5'43.1
5'54.7
6'04.0
6'05.0
6'10.3
6'10.9
6'15.9
6'17.1
6'34.0
7'01.8
7'03.0

RY.8.99/1




POS

41
42
43
a4
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

NUM

91
122
32
85
37
71
13
74
51
20
42
53
89
38
58
82
73
111
125
113
86
103
56
114
121
27
108
90
110
102
59
130
124
72
93
112
100
129
115
131
96
128
94
127
98

CONCORRENTE

FONTANA Ivan
GIANOLI Danilo
ALBINI Claudio
BUCCETTI Dario
CARANCI Gianfranco
NEMBER Graziano
BODINI Matteo
TIBERIO Alberto
GHELFI Loris

MUZIO Ivo
FRANZONI Marco
CRIPPA Antonio
GIGLIOTTI Palmerino
SCOTTO Mauro
ZANELLI Daniel
AGNELLO Giuseppe
IMBERTI Emanuele
GHILARDI Paolo
GRIGIS Stefano
RIPOLI Alessandro
RIVALDI Fabio
BONIZZONI Massimiliano
CESARENI Riccardo
BOLOGNINI Renato
GOGGIA Michele
LAZZARONI Aldo
CILIO Nicolas
CATTANEO Luca
SELVA Francesco
BRAMBILLA Roberto
PESCE Daniel
MANDELLI Eugenio
COZZATTI Stefano
ZANI Nicola
VIMERCATI Claudio
TAIOLA Francesco Alex
MAZZERI Stefano
CERVINI Carlo

MINO Pierino

DI ESPOSTO Alessandro
MIRANDOLA Andrea
REGHENZANI Antonio
PAPA Loris Antonio.
RUSCONI Michele
TOMIO Remo Maurizio

Terme di Trescore - BG, 4-5 giugno 2011

C.p.

u23
uz23

u23

u23
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1°CONDUTTORE

FONTANA Ivan
GIANOLI Danilo
ALBINI Claudio
BUCCETTI Dario
CARANCI Gianfranco
NEMBER Graziano
BODINI Matteo
TIBERIO Alberto
GHELFI Loris

MUZIO Ivo
FRANZONI Marco
CRIPPA Antonio
GIGLIOTTI Palmerino
SCOTTO Mauro
ZANELLI Daniel
AGNELLO Giuseppe
IMBERTI Emanuele
GHILARDI Paolo
GRIGIS Stefano
RIPOLI Alessandro
RIVALDI Fabio
BONIZZONI Massimilian
CESARENI Riccardo
BOLOGNINI Renato
GOGGIA Michele
LAZZARONI Aldo
CILIO Nicolas
CATTANEO Luca
SELVA Francesco
BRAMBILLA Roberto
PESCE Daniel
MANDELLI Eugenio
COZZATTI Stefano
ZANI Nicola
VIMERCATI Claudio
TAIOLA Francesco Alex
MAZZERI Stefano
CERVINI Carlo

MINO Pierino

DI ESPOSTO Alessandro
MIRANDOLA Andrea
REGHENZANI Antonio
PAPA Loris Antonio.
RUSCONI Michele
TOMIO Remo Maurizio

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

PARRAVICINI Laura
GIANOLI Paolo
ZIGLIANI Ludwig
SPREAFICO Paolo
CARANCI Stefano
QUARESMINI Nicola
DI LAURO Marco
MENCHINI Marco
LOCATELLI Michela
GATTI Massimo
COLOMBO Nicola
CORTI Fabio
DELL'ORO Cristian
MOLINELLI Nicola
BENELLINI Sonia
TAMBURRANO Thomas
NICOLI Alice
MAZZOLENI Sara
GRIGIS Ruggero
FRIGERIO Paolo
MARINI Silvano
ROSSINI Valerio
BERTASINI Haianes Tan
DE VIGNANI Alessandro
GREGORI Margherita
BETTONI Armando
UNGARO Elia
CHIAPPA Giorgio
OLIVO Matteo
BRAMBILLA Sergio
PANTEGHINI Maria
GREMO Alessio Diego
BUCCIO Fabrizio
REBOLDI Flavio
VIMERCATI Alessandra
TAIOLA Valter
DITOMMASO Pierpaolo
SPIGA Alberto

MINELLI Alessandro
LAFFRANCHI Mauro
BONI Massimo

GHEZA Francesco
LUCINI Luca

ADAMOLI Fausto
MINO Mitia

NAZ

VETTURA

RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
FIAT 500 ABARTH
CITROEN C2
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT TWINGO
RENAULT CLIO
MITSUBISHI LANCER
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
FIAT 500 ABARTH
CITROEN C2
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT TWINGO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 205
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT CLIO
OPEL CORSA
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT TWINGO
RENAULT CLIO
PEUGEOT 106
RENAULT TWINGO
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
FIAT PUNTO
CITROEN C2
PEUGEOT 106
OPEL CORSA
PEUGEOT 106
CITROEN C2

GC

FN3
FN2
R3C
N3

R3T
R2B
S16
R2B
FA7
N4

FA7
FA7
FN3
R3T
R2B
N3

R2B
FN2
FN2
FN2
N3

FA5
R2B
FN2
FN2
R3C
N2

FN3
FN2
FA5
R2B
FS3
FN2
R2B
A6

FN2
FA6
FN1
FN2
FS1
A6

FN1
A6

FN1
A6

SCUDERIA

BLUTHUNDER RL.I.

GIESSE PROMOTION
RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
ABS SPORT

DUEMILA CORSE

NDR NEW DRIVER RACING
IDEA RACING

D.P. GROUP

VS CORSE

GIESSE PROMOTION

BIG RACING

BIG RACING

DAGDA SPORT RT
DESTRA 4

GRUPPO HAPPY RACER
RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
A.S. CURNO RACING

ASSO RALLY TEAM
MEDIAPROM
DEL LARIO

ABS SPORT

GIESSE PROMOTION

3B RACING CLUB

A.S. CURNO RACING

ABS SPORT

VS CORSE

ABS SPORT

NDR NEW DRIVER RACING
VALCUVIA CORSE

RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
TAC MOTORSPORT
MEDIAPROM

BIG RACING

VEDOVATI CORSE

RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
MAURY RACING TEAM

3B RACING CLUB

ABS SPORT

ASSO RALLY TEAM
VEDOVATI CORSE

PENALITA!

1'00
2'00

0'30
010

010

0'10

0'50

2'00

TOTALE

51'02.1
51'03.3
51'05.3
5120.3
5122.5
51'28.9
51'29.5
51'35.2
51'46.9
51'49.4
51'56.9
51'59.6
52'03.5
52'03.5
52'11.6
5225.3
52'25.7
52'26.2
52'32.5
52'34.1
52'36.7
52'40.0
52'50.4
53'05.4
53'08.7
53'13.9
5326.5
53'58.4
54'00.6
54'07.5
54'08.1
54'09.5
5421.9
54'26.7
5429.2
54'29.8
55'33.9
55'39.6
56'31.7
57'08.5
57'11.5
5721.6
57'42.3
58'16.9
1:11'31.8

DIST.

7'08.2
7'09.4
711.4
7'26.4
7'28.6
7'35.0
7'35.6
7'41.3
7'53.0
7'55.5
803.0
8'05.7
8'09.6
8'09.6
817.7
8'31.4
8'31.8
8'32.3
8'38.6
8'40.2
8'42.8
8'46.1
8'56.5
9'11.5
9'14.8
920.0
9'32.6
10'04.5
10'06.7
10'13.6
10'14.2
10'15.6
10'28.0
10'32.8
10'35.3
10'35.9
11'40.0
11'45.7
12'37.8
13'14.6
13'17.6
1327.7
13'48.4
14'23.0
27'37.9

RY.8.99/2




POS NUM

ABBANDONI

11
18
21
24
25
30
40
a1
43
a4
48
49
50
52
57
70
83
84
87
92
99

101

104

105

107

109

118

119

120

123

126

Esposta il 05/06/2011 ore 18.30

Terme di Trescore - BG, 4-5 giugno 2011

CONCORRENTE

CAPELLI Stefano
BULGARINI Cristiano
SASSI Luca

FANTI Stefano
SAREDI Paolo
BARONI Alessandro
LOZZA Eugenio
MONTINI Gianluca
SONZOGNI Maurizio
MAGRI Clemente
SCANDELLA Maurizio
LOCATELLI Valter
MELI Pierangelo
SERVALLI Pierfrancesco
MARCHETTI Alessandro
GRIGIS William

POLI Fausto
PARACCHINI Luigi
GREZZINI Mauro
SALVI Oscar
INVERNIZZI Alessandro
LOCATELLI Luciano
PALMISANO Cosimo
CAVAGNA Viviano
SERIOLI Gianbattista
ANDREOLI Adriano
CAMPANA Gianantonio
CAMOZZI Corrado
VITARI Luca

MANGILI Federico
PANARELLI Andrea
FAREA Mirko

RIVA Riccardo

C.p.

u23

1°CONDUTTORE

CAPELLI Stefano
BULGARINI Cristiano
SASSI Luca

FANTI Stefano
SAREDI Paolo
BARONI Alessandro
LOZZA Eugenio
MONTINI Gianluca
SONZOGNI Maurizio
MAGRI Clemente
SCANDELLA Maurizio
LOCATELLI Valter
MELI Pierangelo
SERVALLI Pierfrancesc
MARCHETTI Alessandro
GRIGIS William

POLI Fausto
PARACCHINI Luigi
GREZZINI Mauro
SALVI Oscar
INVERNIZZI Alessandro
LOCATELLI Luciano
PALMISANO Cosimo
CAVAGNA Viviano
SERIOLI Gianbattista
ANDREOLI Adriano
CAMPANA Gianantonio
CAMOZZI Corrado
VITARI Luca

MANGILI Federico
PANARELLI Andrea
FAREA Mirko

RIVA Riccardo

NAZ

2°CONDUTTORE

MARICA Valentina
ORIO Mattia
MANGHERA Maurizio
TRENTINI Manuel
IONADI Nicole
OMACINI Enken
FIORENDI Antonella
RAVASIO Vittorio
CARLETTI Alessio
SALA Matteo

ROCCHII Silvia
VISCONTI Sara
TONIOLO Thomas
MAGGIONI Francesco
BIASUZZ| Cristina
GRIGIS Enrico Costant
PEZZOLI Manuel
PASOTTI Giorgio
BORTOLOTTI Federica
CRABA Fabrizio
GIGLIOTTI Giuseppe Iv
PARIGI MosO
PANDIANI Greta
POZZ| Marco
RECCAGN!I Paolo
MACARIO Pierluigi
DELLA TORRE Maurizio
CALORI Alessandra
SALMISTRARO Marco
CATTANEO Fabrizio
PEDRETTI Mattia
VALRA Cristian
GALIMBERTI Cristian

IL COLLEGIO DEI COMMISSARI SPORTIVI

NAZ

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 207
ABARTH G.PUNTO
FIAT PUNTO
MITSUBISHI LANCER
SUBARU IMPREZA
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
FIAT STILO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT TWINGO
RENAULT TWINGO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT CLIO
RENAULT 5GT T.
PEUGEOT 106

MG 105ZR
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
SUZUKI SWIFT
CITROEN SAXO
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

MG 105ZR

GC

S20
S20
S16
N4
N4
R3C
R3C
R3C
A7
A7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
FA7
R2B
R2B
N3
N3
N3
FN3
FA6
A5
FA5
FA5
N2
N2
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN2
A5

SCUDERIA

GIESSE PROMOTION
SPORT LIFE RACING
BIG RACING
MEDIAPROM
LANTERNA CORSE
GIESSE PROMOTION

SCUDERIA LEONESSA
VEDOVATI CORSE
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
GIESSE PROMOTION
COLOMBI RACING TEAM
A.S. CURNO RACING

3B RACING CLUB

ASSO RALLY TEAM
GIESSE PROMOTION

NDR NEW DRIVER RACING
RALLY SPORT EVOLUTION
ABS SPORT
BIG RACING

ABS SPORT

MAURY RACING TEAM

RALLY TIME

ABS SPORT

BIG RACING

COLOMBI RACING TEAM
3B RACING CLUB
RALLYSTARS
BLUTHUNDER RL.I.

PENALITA! TOTALE DIST.

RIT (PS 1) - S. FERMO

NP (PS 1) - S. FERMO

RIT (PS 2) - VALTALEGGIO 1
NP (PS 3) - DOSSENA 1

RIT (CO 4) - BIVIO COSTA SERINA
RIT (PS 2) - VALTALEGGIO 1
RIT (PS 5) - VALTALEGGIO 2
RIT (CO 3) - DOSSENA

NP (PS 2) - VALTALEGGIO 1
RIT (PS 1) - S. FERMO

RIT (CO 3) - DOSSENA

RIT (PS 1) - S. FERMO

RIT (PS 1) - S. FERMO

NP (PS 3) - DOSSENA 1

RIT (PS 7) - VALSERINA 2
RIT (PS 1) - S. FERMO

RIT (CO 5) - GEROSA

RIT (PS 3) - DOSSENA 1

RIT (PS 2) - VALTALEGGIO 1
RIT (PS 4) - VALSERINA 1
RIT (PS 2) - VALTALEGGIO 1
RIT (PS 4) - VALSERINA 1
RIT (CO 3) - DOSSENA

RIT (CO 4A) - RIORDNO IN
RIT (CO 4) - BIVIO COSTA SERINA
NP (CO 0) - PARTENZA

RIT (PS 1) - S. FERMO

RIT (PS 4) - VALSERINA 1
RIT (PS 5) - VALTALEGGIO 2
RIT (CO 3) - DOSSENA

RIT (PS 4) - VALSERINA 1
RIT (PS 5) - VALTALEGGIO 2
NP (CO 0) - PARTENZA

RY.8.99/3




